Via Assunta, 57 - 20054  Nova Milanese  (MB)  -  ITALY
Tel. +39 0362 366126  Fax +39 0362 366876   www.givimisure.it   sales@givimisure.it
Code Project Release
ST04 E04-A A TECHNICAL DATASHEET
  Pag. 1/2
GIVI MISURE S.R.L.  A SOCIO UNICO
C.F. e Iscrizione al Reg. Imprese di Monza e Brianza n° 04355540156  -  Cap. Soc. € 51.480,00 I.V.
ABSOLUTE OPTICAL ENCODER AEN536 (Fieldbus)

• Programmable (resolution, offset, preset, direction).
• Output data: speed, acceleration.
ORDERING CODE
MODEL TYPE /
OUTPUT
RESOL.
Bit (MG)
RESOL.
Bit (SG) POWER SUPPLY Ø SHAFT CABLE /
CONNECTOR SIGNAL CONNECTION OPTIONS
AEN536 M R 12 12 1030 D10 M01 CO C V2
S = singleturn
M = multiturn
R = radial
00 = if SG
12 = 12 Bit
10 = 10 Bit
12 = 12 Bit
13 = 13 Bit
14 = 14 Bit
16 = 16 Bit*
1030 = 10÷30 V
952 = ø9.52 mm
D10 = ø10 mm
PC = sealed cable only
Mnn = cable length in m
CT = M12 8 Pin
CO = CANopen
PR = Profibus
DN = DeviceNet
No cod.= sealed
cable only
C = cable
n = connection
 number
No cod. = standard
V2 = IP 67
 *Only CANopen
Example  ABSOLUTE OPTICAL ENCODER   AEN536 MR 1212 1030 D10 M01 CO C V2
Via Assunta, 57 - 20054  Nova Milanese  (MB)  -  ITALY
Tel. +39 0362 366126  Fax +39 0362 366876   www.givimisure.it   sales@givimisure.it
Code Project Release
ST04 E04-A A TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Mod.GQ051_P02 (C)   ST  Pag. 2/2
Without prior notice, the products may be subject to modifications that the Manufacturer reserves to introduce
as deemed necessary for their improvement.
CABLE AND ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS
The encoder is supplied with 3 sealed cable exits or, alternatively, with 3 connectors M12 (8 Pin)
CONNECTION (TERMINAL BLOCK) sealed cable output
N. Pin CANopen Profibus DeviceNet
1 +V in +V in +V in
2 0V in 0V in 0V in
3 CAN in – +V out CAN-L
4 CAN in + 0V out CAN-H
5 CAN GND in B in DRAIN
6 CAN GND out A in DRAIN
7 CAN out + B out DRAIN
8 CAN out – A out CAN-L
9 0V out  0V out
10 +V out  +V out
CONNECTOR M12 8 PIN (only Profibus)
N. Pin Bus In Power supply Bus Out
1  +V in +V out *
2 A in  A out
3  0V in 0V out *
4 B in  B out
5
* The output can be used as power supply for an external bus termination resistor.
DIMENSIONS
WHAT TO AVOID
• Any mechanical working (cutting, drilling, milling, etc.).
• Any modification of the encoder body or shaft.